Position

D.lS. Lang. Speech P
1St Grade

4Th Grade

Tosa: Intervention, E
5Th Grade

5Th Grade

3Rd Grade
Kindergarten

2Nd Grade

3Rd Grade

3Rd Grade

2Nd Grade
Kindergarten
4Th-5Th Comb

D.lS. Lang. Speech P
Principal, Elementary
Principal, Elementary
R.S.P. Teacher
1St-2Nd Comb

1St Grade

Custodian Senior, Ele
Elem Student Support
School Secretary-Elem
Pre-School Inst
Preschool Teacher Sit
N.S. Cafeteria Lead |
Media Clerk Junior
Pre-School Inst
Special Education Ear

Records/Receptionist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

Department

New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary

New River Elementary

Total Wages

$122,288
$114,859
$110,878
$108,703
$106,274
$105,805
$102,394
$102,034
$101,476
$99,290
$94,973
$93,385
$85,083
$83,519
$79,001
$70,569
$66,990
$65,452
$57,643
$52,881
$52,361
$52,146
$49,460
$39,146
$36,565
$31,633
$25,180
$24,466
$23,465
$19,894

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,874
$26,186
$33,337
$25,356
$17,469
$17,318
$38,231
$31,883
$44,066
$25,707
$37,124
$15,249
$25,531
$28,957
$34,049
$15,363
$19,290
$30,441

$9,420
$19,207
$28,448
$25,029
$28,041

$6,538

$5,986
$14,300
$18,954

$3,841
$12,374

$3,744



Attendance Clerk Juni
Expanded Lrng Site Le
Child Care Assistant
Paraeducator Sp Ed
Paraeducator Sp Ed
Paraeducator Sp Ed
N.S. Assistant Il
Paraeducator Preschool
Expanded Learning Tut
Expanded Learning Tut
Paraeducator Preschool
Paraeducator Preschool
Special Education Ear
Supervision Aide/Noon
Supervision Aide/Noon
Supervision Aide/Noon
Expanded Learning Tut
Supervision Aide/Noon
Supervision Aide/Noon
Crossing Guard

N.S. Assistant Il
Expanded Learning Tut

Supervision Aide/Noon

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary
New River Elementary

New River Elementary

$19,178
$17,412
$17,007
$16,963
$16,905
$16,782
$15,987
$15,661
$15,211
$14,753
$13,994
$13,332
$10,384
$10,301
$8,961
$8,625
$8,359
$6,214
$5,526
$4,641
$1,555
$779
$634

$3,601
$871
$1,799
$848
$845
$839
$799
$783
$2,773
$369
$713
$434
$1,691
$258
$448
$431
$1,447
$311
$138
$232
$121
$119
$32



